

# AXLE ASSEMBLY PARTS

## LM & SL



**190001**  
Washer 3/4" I.D. x 1 1/2" ZINC  
**Suits** LM & SL Machinings



**190002**  
Nut slotted 3/4" UNF  
**Suits** LM & SL Machinings



**190003**  
Split pin 4mm x 25mm ZINC  
**Suits** LM & SL Machinings

## 1.5T, Parallel, 2T, 2.5T



**190015**  
Washer 25.9 I.D. x 53.6 O.D. x 3.9  
**Suits** 1.5T, Parallel, 2T, 2.5T Machinings



**190007**  
Nut slotted 1" UNS 14TPI  
**Suits** 1.5T, Parallel, 2T 2.5T Machinings



**190005**  
Split pin 5mm x 40mm  
**Suits** 1.5T, Parallel, 2T 2.5T Machinings

## 3T



**190020**  
Washer 1 1/4" I.D. x 2 3/8" O.D. x 3/16"  
**Suits** 3T Machinings



**190008**  
Nut slotted 1 1/4" UNF  
**Suits** 3T Machinings



**190006**  
Split pin 6.3mm x 50mm  
**Suits** 3T Machinings

## Kits

Part No.	Description
192100	Axle nut, pin and washer (SL, LM)
192200	Axle nut, pin and washer (Parallel, 1.5 tonne, 2.0 tonne)
192300	Axle nut, pin and washer (3 tonne)

## Brake to Axle



**190052**  
Washer 3/8" EXT Shake proof  
**Suits** 12" Electric Brake & 9" Hydraulic Brake



**190054**  
Washer 7/16" EXT shake proof  
**Suits** 10" Electric Brake & 9" Mechanical Brake



**190056**  
Washer flat 7/16" x 7/8" ZINC  
**Suits** 10" Electric Brake, 9" Mechanical Brake



**390011**  
Mounting nut hex 3/8" UNF  
**Suits** 12" Electric Brake & 9" Hydraulic Brake



**390021**  
Nut hex 7/16 UNF zinc plated  
**Suits** 10" Electric Brake & 9" Mechanical Brake



**390015**  
Mounting Bolt 3/8"  
**Suits** 12" Electric Brake & 9" Hydraulic Brake